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Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Match No: M55 Match Report Court: Central

Referees:
Erdogan Sibel (TUR)
Skowronek Agniesszka (POL)
Delegates:
Caldas Luiz Felipe (BRA)
Sangsukeelux Chatchai (THA)

Hungary 1 : 2 Qatar
1st Period 15 : 14  

2nd Period 14 : 20  
Shoot Out 6 : 7  

Sun 17 Jul 2016
Start Time: 17:00

Hungary: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

MIHALY, FEHER 91 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

LASZLO, NAHAJ 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

ATTILA, KUN 24 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 3-5 60 0-0 3-5 0-0 0 5

NORBERT, GYENE 15 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 2 0 2-5 40 0-0 1-1 1-2 0 4

PATRIK, VIZES 7 0-0 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-6 1 1 2-5 40 0-0 1-2 1-1 1 4

PETER, HAJDU 47 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

MATE, GABORI 8 0-0 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-1 0 1 2-7 29 1-1 0-0 1-5 1 5

ANDRAS, NAGY 6 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-2 0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0 1

BENCE, PRITZEL 33 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0

JOHN, ANDRAS 23 2-3 6-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1 1 9-15 60 4-6 3-5 2-2 4 10

Sum Team 5-8 10-19 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 5-8 4 3 18-40 45 5-8 8-15 5-10 6 29

Hungary

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

MIHALY, FEHER 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 2-2 4-4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LASZLO, NAHAJ 1-3 10-12 4-7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 16-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ATTILA, KUN 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NORBERT, GYENE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PATRIK, VIZES 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PETER, HAJDU 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

MATE, GABORI 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ANDRAS, NAGY 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BENCE, PRITZEL 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JOHN, ANDRAS 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 1-3 10-12 5-8 2-2 1-1 0-0 3-3 22-29 1 0 1 0 0 0 0



Legend

Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Qatar: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Zouaoui, Anis 6 0-0 5-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-1 0 0 6-8 75 4-6 1-1 0-0 2 4

Kenaoui, Sid 24 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Mohamed, Ali 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-2 0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0 1

Kakhi, Hani 90 0-1 2-3 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 3-6 50 0-0 2-2 1-3 1 4

Osman, Mahmoud 7 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 1-3 0 1 3-6 50 1-1 1-2 1-2 0 5

Yafai, Mohsin 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Morgan, Ahmed 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Mahfouz, Mohab 16 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Abdelhak, Ahmed 9 1-2 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 4-7 57 0-0 0-1 4-5 1 6

Denguir, Amir 4 0-0 0-0 5-9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 6-10 60 0-1 4-5 2-4 0 9

Sum Team 1-4 10-15 5-10 2-3 0-0 3-3 1-1 1-4 1 2 22-39 56 5-8 8-12 8-15 4 29

Qatar

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Zouaoui, Anis 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kenaoui, Sid 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mohamed, Ali 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kakhi, Hani 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Osman, Mahmoud 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yafai, Mohsin 4-6 7-9 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 14-18 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Morgan, Ahmed 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mahfouz, Mohab 1-2 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 4-8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abdelhak, Ahmed 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Denguir, Amir 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 5-8 10-14 2-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 18-27 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
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Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Movie Play

1st Period
HUN   QAT

No. 23 :: JOHN, ANDRAS, SPS 2 : 0  
  2 : 2 No. 6 :: Zouaoui, Anis, SPS
  2 : 4 No. 6 :: Zouaoui, Anis, SPS
No. 7 :: PATRIK, VIZES, SPE 4 : 4  
  4 : 6 No. 90 :: Kakhi, Hani, SPS
TIMEOUT: 0 4 : 6  
No. 23 :: JOHN, ANDRAS, SPS 6 : 6  
  6 : 8 No. 4 :: Denguir, Amir, SPE
No. 7 :: PATRIK, VIZES, SPE 8 : 8  
No. 23 :: JOHN, ANDRAS, INF 10 : 8  
  10 : 10 No. 6 :: Zouaoui, Anis, SPS
No. 23 :: JOHN, ANDRAS, SPS 12 : 10  
  12 : 12 No. 4 :: Denguir, Amir, SPE
No. 24 :: ATTILA, KUN, INF 14 : 12  
  14 : 14 No. 6 :: Zouaoui, Anis, SPS
No. 23 :: JOHN, ANDRAS, ONP 15 : 14  
  15 : 14 TIMEOUT: 0

2nd Period
HUN   QAT

  0 : 0 No. 12 :: Yafai, Mohsin
1st Suspension

  0 : 2 No. 9 :: Abdelhak, Ahmed, INF
  0 : 4 No. 9 :: Abdelhak, Ahmed, SPS
  0 : 6 No. 90 :: Kakhi, Hani, SPS
No. 15 :: NORBERT, GYENE, SPS 2 : 6  
  2 : 8 No. 9 :: Abdelhak, Ahmed, SPS
No. 23 :: JOHN, ANDRAS, SPS 4 : 8  
  4 : 10 No. 4 :: Denguir, Amir, SPE
TIMEOUT: 0 4 : 10  
  4 : 12 No. 9 :: Abdelhak, Ahmed, SPS
  4 : 14 No. 4 :: Denguir, Amir, SPE
No. 24 :: ATTILA, KUN, INF 6 : 14  
  6 : 16 No. 6 :: Zouaoui, Anis, 6m
No. 24 :: ATTILA, KUN, INF 8 : 16  
No. 23 :: JOHN, ANDRAS, SPS 10 : 16  
  10 : 17 No. 7 :: Osman, Mahmoud, ONP
  10 : 17 TIMEOUT: 0
  10 : 18 No. 7 :: Osman, Mahmoud, ONP
No. 23 :: JOHN, ANDRAS, INF 12 : 18  
  12 : 20 No. 4 :: Denguir, Amir, SPE
No. 8 :: MATE, GABORI, SPS 14 : 20  

Shoot Out
HUN   QAT

No. 23 :: JOHN, ANDRAS, SPS 2 : 0  
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INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

  2 : 2 No. 6 :: Zouaoui, Anis, SPS
  2 : 4 No. 90 :: Kakhi, Hani, DIG
No. 15 :: NORBERT, GYENE, SPS 4 : 4  
  4 : 6 No. 4 :: Denguir, Amir, DIG
No. 8 :: MATE, GABORI, SPS 6 : 6  
  6 : 7 No. 7 :: Osman, Mahmoud, ONP


